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№ ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ ОТЧЕСТВО ДАТА РОЖД. РАЗРЯД РЕЙТИНГ ГОРОД СУБЪЕКТ РФ ОКРУГ ЛИЧНЫЙ ТРЕНЕР

1 ЦЕЛЫХ Дарья 28.05.2007 КМС Казань ТАТАРСТАН Респ. ТАТПФО Жижикин Д. В. Кузьмин В. М.  

2 БОКОВА Александра 20.05.2009 КМС 898 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Ступаченко Л. Н. Хурцилава Т. Р. Боков А. В.  

3 АПСАТАРОВА Дарина 10.10.2007 КМС 782 Химки МОСКОВСКАЯ Обл. МОЯЦФО Бочков Д. А.  

4 МАКСИМОВА Мария 14.01.2010 1СР 775 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Крутов А. А.  

5 ХАДИУЛЛИНА Дина 18.12.2007 КМС 761 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Степанов В. Л. Хонин С. С.  

6 ИЛИМБЕТОВА Амина 14.03.2011 1СР 752 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Лежнев И. О. Ахметов Е. А. Широкова Г. Н.  

7 ЮНОШЕВА Оксана 17.05.2007 МС 731 Абакан ХАКАСИЯ Респ. ХАКСФО Кириченко Д. В.  

8 ВИНОГРАДОВА Мария 19.02.2010 1СР 724 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Виноградов А. В.  

9 ТИМАШЕВА Ульяна 27.02.2008 КМС 686 С-Петергург САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ СПБСПБ Шевцова Е. Г. Куниченко А. С. Моисеева С. И.  

10 ЧЕРНОВА Юлия 07.10.2007 КМС 683 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Крутов А. А.  

11 КОТОВА Дарья 16.02.2008 КМС 641 Казань ТАТАРСТАН Респ. ТАТПФО Жижикин Д. В. Кузьмин В. М.  

12 КОЗЕЕВА Ирина 26.09.2007 КМС 626 Подольск МОСКОВСКАЯ Обл. МОЯЦФО Сурова О. И. Застрешкина Т. В. Агудалина О. И. 

13 ЧЕРВОНОПОЛЬСКАЯ Вера 14.11.2007 КМС 626 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Ступаченко Л. Н. Хурцилава Т. Р.  

14 КАТАЕВА Софья 25.07.2007 КМС 615 Челябинск ЧЕЛЯБИНСКАЯ Обл. ЧЕЛУрФО Тарасова Н. Н. Лобачева В. В.  

15 КУДЕРСКАЯ София 09.08.2009 1СР 594 Северодвинск АРХАНГЕЛЬСКАЯ Обл. АРХСЗФО Матвеев А. В. Цопа А. С.  

16 МЕЛЬЧАКОВА Наталья 23.06.2007 КМС 592 Пермь ПЕРМСКИЙ Кр. ПЕРПФО Уточкин А. Г.  

17 ЧЕРТОВА Анна 31.03.2009 КМС 560 С.-Петербург САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ СПБСПБ Катышев С. А.  

18 НЕПОП Мария 14.04.2007 КМС 507 Челябинск ЧЕЛЯБИНСКАЯ Обл. ЧЕЛУрФО Попов К. С. Тарасова Н. Н. Здобнов Д. А.  

19 УСМАНОВА Алиса 06.03.2011 2СР 496 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Лежнев И. О. Ахметов Е. А. Широкова Г. Н.  

20 ГОРБУНОВА Мария 19.05.2008 КМС 483 Абакан ХАКАСИЯ Респ. ХАКСФО Кириченко Д. В.  

21 ПЕТРИЧЕНКО Александра 04.06.2009 1СР 481 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Савинов Ю. Н. Биткина В. В. Сорин М. Б.  

22 РЕШЕТИНА Елизавета 03.03.2008 1СР 471 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Ступаченко Л. Н. Хурцилава Т. Р.  

23 КОПЫЛОВА Полина 19.10.2011 2СР 469 Казань ТАТАРСТАН Респ. ТАТПФО Жижикин Д. В. Кузьмин В. М.  

24 ПОПОВА Маргарита 18.04.2010 1СР 469 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Ивонин В. А. Памшев Н. Ю. Ивонина О. Н.  

25 СЯСЬКО Мария 28.08.2008 1СР 456 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Тяпкин С. Е.  

26 БРЕГИНА София 15.06.2010 2СР 455 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Азважинский С. В.Хонин С. С. Хонина А. С.  

27 ТРУФАНОВА Алена 22.06.2007 1СР 448 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Азважинский С. В.Хонин С. С. Хонина А. С.  

28 ЕФИМОВА Софья 11.02.2009 1СР 436 Ижевск УДМУРТИЯ Респ. УДМПФО Тептина Т. И.  

29 ШКУРЕНКО Анастасия 19.04.2007 МС 429 Железногорск КРАСНОЯРСКИЙ Кр. КРНСФО Миронов В. М. Шулепин А. В.  

30 КРОВЯКОВА Юлия 19.01.2009 КМС 412 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Азважинский С. В.Варзаков В. В. Хонина А. С.  

31 ЗАХАРОВА Элина 17.01.2008 КМС 406 Химки МОСКОВСКАЯ Обл. МОЯЦФО Бочков Д. А.  

32 КОСЦОВА Ульяна 18.03.2008 2СР 401 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Славнов А. Н.  

33 КАМАШЕВА Софья 29.12.2009 1СР 377 Ижевск УДМУРТИЯ Респ. УДМПФО Владыкина Н. Р.  

34 ДОЩАТОВА Мария 03.03.2009 1СР 374 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Ступаченко Л. Н. Хурцилава Т. Р.  

35 ШИГАЕВА Анастасия 11.11.2007 1СР 363 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Жарко Р. Ж. Жарко О. О.  

36 АБРАМОВА Анастасия 10.08.2010 2СР 357 Семенов НИЖЕГОРОДСКАЯ Обл. НИЖПФО Корзунов М. Ю.  

37 КОНДРАТЬЕВА Софья 17.08.2009 1СР 357 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Шевцова Ю. В. Шулимова Т. В.  

38 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА Залина 30.03.2009 2СР 355 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Азважинский С. В. Степанов В. Л. Хонина А. С.  

39 ЯКУПОВА Дина 16.05.2007 КМС 337 Нефтекамск/УфаБАШКОРТОСТАН Респ. БАШПФО Якупов Д. М.  

40 ТИМУШЕВА Анна 16.02.2008 1СР 332 Сыктывкар/УхтаКОМИ Респ. КОМСЗФО Калганов В. Г. Панов П. О.  

41 БУЯНОВА Анастасия 20.08.2008 КМС 325 Улан-Удэ БУРЯТИЯ Респ. БУРСФО Раднаев Б. Х.  

42 ХРАМОВА Екатерина 08.08.2010 2СР 307 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Тяпкин С. Е.  

43 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Ульяна 19.08.2008 1СР 293 Абакан ХАКАСИЯ Респ. ХАКСФО Кириченко Д. В.  

44 САВОСТИКОВА Алина 22.02.2011 1СР 291 Химки МОСКОВСКАЯ Обл. МОЯЦФО Бочков Д. А.  

45 АССАПОВА Арина 01.03.2009 2СР 287 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Кутергина Т. М. Артемкин А. А. Хонина А. С.  

46 КОШТЕНКО Валерия 18.05.2009 1СР 280 Челябинск ЧЕЛЯБИНСКАЯ Обл. ЧЕЛУрФО Бойко М. С. Попов К. С.  

47 ЮНИЦКАЯ Мария 31.08.2009 2СР 264 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Мельник Г. Н.  

48 БАКЕЛЕВА Ульяна 27.02.2009 2СР 261 Ижевск УДМУРТИЯ Респ. УДМПФО Захаров В. Г.  
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№ ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ ОТЧЕСТВО ДАТА РОЖД. РАЗРЯД РЕЙТИНГ ГОРОД СУБЪЕКТ РФ ОКРУГ ЛИЧНЫЙ ТРЕНЕР

1 АБРАМОВА Анастасия 10.08.2010 2СР 357 Семенов НИЖЕГОРОДСКАЯ Обл. НИЖПФО Корзунов М. Ю.  

2 АПСАТАРОВА Дарина 10.10.2007 КМС 782 Химки МОСКОВСКАЯ Обл. МОЯЦФО Бочков Д. А.  

3 АССАПОВА Арина 01.03.2009 2СР 287 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Кутергина Т. М. Артемкин А. А. Хонина А. С.  

4 БАКЕЛЕВА Ульяна 27.02.2009 2СР 261 Ижевск УДМУРТИЯ Респ. УДМПФО Захаров В. Г.  

5 БОКОВА Александра 20.05.2009 КМС 898 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Ступаченко Л. Н. Хурцилава Т. Р. Боков А. В.  

6 БРЕГИНА София 15.06.2010 2СР 455 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Азважинский С. В.Хонин С. С. Хонина А. С. 

7 БУЯНОВА Анастасия 20.08.2008 КМС 325 Улан-Удэ БУРЯТИЯ Респ. БУРСФО Раднаев Б. Х.  

8 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Ульяна 19.08.2008 1СР 293 Абакан ХАКАСИЯ Респ. ХАКСФО Кириченко Д. В.  

9 ВИНОГРАДОВА Мария 19.02.2010 1СР 724 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Виноградов А. В.  

10 ГОРБУНОВА Мария 19.05.2008 КМС 483 Абакан ХАКАСИЯ Респ. ХАКСФО Кириченко Д. В.  

11 ДОЩАТОВА Мария 03.03.2009 1СР 374 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Ступаченко Л. Н. Хурцилава Т. Р.  

12 ЕФИМОВА Софья 11.02.2009 1СР 436 Ижевск УДМУРТИЯ Респ. УДМПФО Тептина Т. И.  

13 ЗАХАРОВА Элина 17.01.2008 КМС 406 Химки МОСКОВСКАЯ Обл. МОЯЦФО Бочков Д. А.  

14 ИЛИМБЕТОВА Амина 14.03.2011 1СР 752 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Лежнев И. О. Ахметов Е. А. Широкова Г. Н.  

15 КАМАШЕВА Софья 29.12.2009 1СР 377 Ижевск УДМУРТИЯ Респ. УДМПФО Владыкина Н. Р.  

16 КАТАЕВА Софья 25.07.2007 КМС 615 Челябинск ЧЕЛЯБИНСКАЯ Обл. ЧЕЛУрФО Тарасова Н. Н. Лобачева В. В.  

17 КОЗЕЕВА Ирина 26.09.2007 КМС 626 Подольск МОСКОВСКАЯ Обл. МОЯЦФО Сурова О. И. Застрешкина Т. В. Агудалина О. И. 

18 КОНДРАТЬЕВА Софья 17.08.2009 1СР 357 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Шевцова Ю. В. Шулимова Т. В.  

19 КОПЫЛОВА Полина 19.10.2011 2СР 469 Казань ТАТАРСТАН Респ. ТАТПФО Жижикин Д. В. Кузьмин В. М.  

20 КОСЦОВА Ульяна 18.03.2008 2СР 401 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Славнов А. Н.  

21 КОТОВА Дарья 16.02.2008 КМС 641 Казань ТАТАРСТАН Респ. ТАТПФО Жижикин Д. В. Кузьмин В. М.  

22 КОШТЕНКО Валерия 18.05.2009 1СР 280 Челябинск ЧЕЛЯБИНСКАЯ Обл. ЧЕЛУрФО Бойко М. С. Попов К. С.  

23 КРОВЯКОВА Юлия 19.01.2009 КМС 412 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Азважинский С. В.Варзаков В. В. Хонина А. С.  

24 КУДЕРСКАЯ София 09.08.2009 1СР 594 Северодвинск АРХАНГЕЛЬСКАЯ Обл. АРХСЗФО Матвеев А. В. Цопа А. С.  

25 МАКСИМОВА Мария 14.01.2010 1СР 775 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Крутов А. А.  

26 МЕЛЬЧАКОВА Наталья 23.06.2007 КМС 592 Пермь ПЕРМСКИЙ Кр. ПЕРПФО Уточкин А. Г.  

27 НЕПОП Мария 14.04.2007 КМС 507 Челябинск ЧЕЛЯБИНСКАЯ Обл. ЧЕЛУрФО Попов К. С. Тарасова Н. Н. Здобнов Д. А.  

28 ПЕТРИЧЕНКО Александра 04.06.2009 1СР 481 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Савинов Ю. Н. Биткина В. В. Сорин М. Б.  

29 ПОПОВА Маргарита 18.04.2010 1СР 469 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Ивонин В. А. Памшев Н. Ю. Ивонина О. Н.  

30 РЕШЕТИНА Елизавета 03.03.2008 1СР 471 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Ступаченко Л. Н. Хурцилава Т. Р.  

31 САВОСТИКОВА Алина 22.02.2011 1СР 291 Химки МОСКОВСКАЯ Обл. МОЯЦФО Бочков Д. А.  

32 СЯСЬКО Мария 28.08.2008 1СР 456 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Тяпкин С. Е.  

33 ТИМАШЕВА Ульяна 27.02.2008 КМС 686 С-Петергург САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ СПБСПБ Шевцова Е. Г. Куниченко А. С. Моисеева С. И.  

34 ТИМУШЕВА Анна 16.02.2008 1СР 332 Сыктывкар/Ухта КОМИ Респ. КОМСЗФО Калганов В. Г. Панов П. О.  

35 ТРУФАНОВА Алена 22.06.2007 1СР 448 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Азважинский С. В.Хонин С. С. Хонина А. С. 

36 УСМАНОВА Алиса 06.03.2011 2СР 496 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Лежнев И. О. Ахметов Е. А. Широкова Г. Н.  

37 ХАДИУЛЛИНА Дина 18.12.2007 КМС 761 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Степанов В. Л. Хонин С. С.  

38 ХРАМОВА Екатерина 08.08.2010 2СР 307 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Тяпкин С. Е.  

39 ЦЕЛЫХ Дарья 28.05.2007 КМС Казань ТАТАРСТАН Респ. ТАТПФО Жижикин Д. В. Кузьмин В. М.  

40 ЧЕРВОНОПОЛЬСКАЯ Вера 14.11.2007 КМС 626 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Ступаченко Л. Н. Хурцилава Т. Р.  

41 ЧЕРНОВА Юлия 07.10.2007 КМС 683 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Крутов А. А.  

42 ЧЕРТОВА Анна 31.03.2009 КМС 560 С.-Петербург САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ СПБСПБ Катышев С. А.  

43 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА Залина 30.03.2009 2СР 355 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Азважинский С. В. Степанов В. Л. Хонина А. С.  

44 ШИГАЕВА Анастасия 11.11.2007 1СР 363 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Жарко Р. Ж. Жарко О. О.  

45 ШКУРЕНКО Анастасия 19.04.2007 МС 429 Железногорск КРАСНОЯРСКИЙ Кр. КРНСФО Миронов В. М. Шулепин А. В.  

46 ЮНИЦКАЯ Мария 31.08.2009 2СР 264 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Мельник Г. Н.  

47 ЮНОШЕВА Оксана 17.05.2007 МС 731 Абакан ХАКАСИЯ Респ. ХАКСФО Кириченко Д. В.  

48 ЯКУПОВА Дина 16.05.2007 КМС 337 Нефтекамск/Уфа БАШКОРТОСТАН Респ. БАШПФО Якупов Д. М.  
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